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World Championship Classification 30

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 125 16 25 25 16 3 20 201
LORENZO Jorge SPA 115 25 - 20 20 25 25 -2 10 10
ROSSI Valentino ITA 103 13 20 - 25 20 - 253 22 12
PEDROSA Dani SPA 82 11 16 - 13 13 13 164 43 21
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 72 10 - 13 10 16 10 135 53 10
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 59 9 10 9 8 11 1 116 66 13
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 49 5 5 11 11 10 7 -7 76 10
BARBERA Hector SPA 49 7 11 7 6 8 4 68 76 0
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 43 20 3 - - - 11 99 82 6
IANNONE Andrea ITA 41 - - 16 9 - 16 -10 84 2
LAVERTY Eugene IRL 39 4 13 4 7 5 3 311 86 2
SMITH Bradley GBR 29 8 8 0 4 - 9 -12 96 10
BRADL Stefan GER 29 - 9 6 2 6 2 413 96 0
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 29 3 6 5 - 7 - 814 96 0
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 24 - - - - 9 8 715 101 5
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 20 - - 0 5 - 5 1016 105 4
PIRRO Michele ITA 19 - 4 8 0 - 6 117 106 1
REDDING Scott GBR 16 6 - 10 0 - - 018 109 3
RABAT Tito SPA 13 1 7 3 0 - - 219 112 3
BAZ Loris FRA 8 - - 1 3 4 - -20 117 5
MILLER Jack AUS 7 2 - - 0 - - 521 118 1
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 3 - - 2 1 - 0 022 122 4

Barcelona, Sunday, June 05, 2016 Page 1 of 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2016

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4655 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

MotoGP

World Championship Classification 30

PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

YAMAHA 1651 25 20 20 25 25 25 25

HONDA 1352 16 25 25 16 13 20 2030 30
DUCATI 923 20 13 16 9 9 16 973 43
SUZUKI 784 10 5 13 11 16 10 1387 14
APRILIA 375 3 9 6 2 7 2 8128 41

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 2181 38 20 20 45 45 25 25

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 2072 27 41 25 29 16 33 3611 11
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 1213 15 5 24 21 26 17 1397 86
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 884 17 18 9 12 11 10 11130 33
DUCATI TEAM 845 20 3 16 9 - 27 9134 4
AVINTIA RACING 586 7 11 8 9 12 4 7160 26
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 587 3 15 11 2 13 2 12160 0
OCTO PRAMAC YAKHNICH 528 6 4 18 - 9 8 7166 6
ASPAR TEAM MOTOGP 429 4 13 6 8 5 3 3176 10
LCR HONDA 2010 - - - 5 - 5 10198 22
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 MARC 2011 3 7 3 - - - 7198 0
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